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Circuito de Barcelona
Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying - 2 - Group A

aes7m) Provisional Results
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Clas N° Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 23 EnzoDELIGNY R-ACE GP B N Formuia Apine 8 8 1:53.250 148.0
2 31 Akshay BOHRA 2 R-ACE GP T £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:53.855 0.605 0.605 147.2
3 20  Michael BELOV 8 CL MOTORSPORT I £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:53.908 0.658 0.053 147.1
4 27  Freddie SLATER " & PREMA RACING T £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:54.130 0.880 0.222 146.8
5 11  Jin NAKAMURA R-ACE GP I § Formula Alpine 8 7 1:54.146 0.896 0.016 146.8
6 14  Rashid AL DHAHERI g PREMA RACING T £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:54.336 1.086 0.190 146.6
7 19 KanatoLE ART GRAND PRIX T £ Formula Alpine 8 2 1:54.695 1.445 0.359 146.1
8 10 Nikita BEDRIN £ SAINTELOC RACING I § Formula Alpine 8 8 1:55.492 2.242 0.797 1451
9 56  YuanpuCuUI £ WC 1 PREMARACING T £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:55.726 2.476 0.234 144.8
10 35 EduROBINSON % R 1 G4 RACING C ¢ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:55.970 2.720 0.244 1445
11 Sager AL MAOSHERJI : R 2 G4 RACING i £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:56.294 3.044 0.324 1441
12 Edouard BORGNA § R 3 G4 RACING £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:56.355 3.105 0.061 144.0
13 99  Giovanni MASCHIO £ RPM £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:57.000 3.750 0.645 143.2

Published at:.....oovvvvivniiiins Track Temp: 23.6°C  Air Temp: 22.4°C Humidity: 93%  Track Status: WET

Race Director: Timekeeper: A

Tamas Zettner Jr.
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Circuito de Barcelona
Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying - 2 - Group A

A

(Barcelona 4.657 m.

Provisional Results by Category

x SPGRT

Clas N° Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 23 Enzo DELIGNY R-ACE GP Formula Alpine 8 8 1:53.250 148.0
2 31 Akshay BOHRA R-ACE GP Formula Alpine 8 8 1:53.855 0.605 0.605 147.2
3 20 Michael BELOV CL MOTORSPORT Formula Alpine 8 8 1:53.908 0.658 0.053 147.1
4 27  Freddie SLATER PREMA RACING Formula Alpine 8 8 1:54.130 0.880 0.222 146.8
5 11  Jin NAKAMURA R-ACE GP Formula Alpine 8 7 1:54.146 0.896 0.016 146.8
6 14  Rashid AL DHAHERI PREMA RACING Formula Alpine 8 8 1:54.336 1.086 0.190 146.6
7 19 Kanato LE ART GRAND PRIX Formula Alpine 8 2 1:54.695 1.445 0.359 146.1
8 10 Nikita BEDRIN SAINTELOC RACING Formula Alpine 8 8 1:55.492 2.242 0.797 145.1
9 99  Giovanni MASCHIO RPM Formula Alpine 8 8 1:57.000 3.750 1.508 143.2

Clas N° Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 56 YuanpuCUI i WC 1 PREMARACING T £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:55.726 144.8

Rookie

Clas N° Driver Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 35 EduROBINSON G4 RACING i £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:55.970 1445
2 3  Sager AL G4 RACING C 2 £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:56.294 0.324 0.324 144.1
3 2 Edouard BORGNA G4 RACING i £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:56.355 0.385 0.061 144.0

Published at:....................... Track Temp: 23.6°C AirTemp: 22.4°C Humidity: 93% Track Status: WET

Race Director: Timekeeper: o

Tamas Zettner Jr.
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Circuito de Barcelona

Qualifying - 2 - Group A
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Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
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2 Edouard BORGNA Formula Alpine 14 Rashid AL DHAHERI Formula Alpine
Rookie G4 RACING PREMA RACING
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1 10:41:13.543 10:39:44.829 51.320 37.394 166.4 10:41:13.543 1 10:41:24.835 10:39:55.070 51.315 38.450 143.8 10:41:24.835
2 1:59.916 36.099 47.563 36.254 232.2 10:43:13.459 2 1:56.233 34.621 46.742 34.870 234.7 10:43:21.068
3 2:00.013 35.326 48.655 36.032 232.2 10:45:13.472 3 1:55.309 34.441 46.063 34.805 234.7 10:45:16.377
4 1:58.332 35.230 47.114 35.988 232.7 10:47:11.804 4 2:05.918 38.449 50.966 36.503 233.2 10:47:22.295
5 2:07.451 36.671 49.988 40.792 202.6 10:49:19.255 5 1:55.329 34.380 46.090 34.859 234.2 10:49:17.624
6 1:57.617 35.053 46.710 35.854 233.2 10:51:16.872 6 1:55.100 34.438 46.169 34.493 234.2 10:51:12.724
7 2:22.047 42.070 56.813 43.164 169.2 10:53:38.919 7 2:05.838 37.874 52.789 35.175 233.2 10:53:18.562
8 1:56.355 34.746 46.419 35.190 233.7 10:55:35.274 8 1:54.336 34.243 45.846 34.247 233.2 10:55:12.898
9 47.257 1:01.447 162.1 9 44.105 1:03.166 207.6
3 Sager AL MAOSHERJI Formula Alpine 19 Kanato LE Formula Alpine
Rookie G4 RACING ART GRAND PRIX
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  T.Spd Elapsed
1 10:41:12.144 10:39:43.872 51.644 36.628 165.1 10:41:12.144 1 10:41:07.995 10:39:45.758 47.365 34.872 165.8 10:41:07.995
2 1:59.761 35.968 48.162 35.631 231.2 10:43:11.905 2 1:54.695 34.327 45.909 34.459 232.2 10:43:02.690
3 2:00.081 36.399 48.103 35.579 234.2 10:45:11.986 3 2:01.976 37.749 48.704 35.523 232.2 10:45:04.666
4 1:58.409 34.910 47.800 35.699 233.7 10:47:10.395 4 1:55.226 34.251 46.220 34.755 233.7 10:46:59.892
5 2:23.698 44.152 1:02.182 37.364 174.1 10:49:34.093 5 2:11.713 41.051 54.774 35.888 175.3 10:49:11.605
6 1:56.983 34.981 46.990 35.012 232.2 10:51:31.076 6 1:55.161 34.459 45.911 34.791 232.7 10:51:06.766
7 2:15.154 40.911 55.490 38.753 206.8 10:53:46.230 7 2:31.004 49.440 58.552 43.012 130.5 10:53:37.770
8 1:56.294 34.737 46.851 34.706 232.7 10:55:42.524 8 1:54.884 34.237 45.902 34.745 233.7 10:55:32.654
9 45.612 1:02.325 152.1 9 44,721 54.487 161.9
10 Nikita BEDRIN Formula Alpine 20 Michael BELOV Formula Alpine
SAINTELOC RACING CL MOTORSPORT
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  TI.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  TI.Spd Elapsed
1  10:41:10.138  10:39:46.606 47.683 35.849 147.5 10:41:10.138 1  10:41:36.316  10:40:06.243 50.824 39.249 114.4 10:41:36.316
2 1:55.520 34.577 46.284 34.659 232.7 10:43:05.658 2 1:56.518 35.032 46.861 34.625 231.7 10:43:32.834
3 1:55.734 34.490 46.351 34.893 233.2 10:45:01.392 3 1:55.707 34.973 46.362 34.372 232.7 10:45:28.541
4 2:07.861 38.454 51.613 37.794 2240 10:47:09.253 4 1:55.366 34.483 45.922 34.961 232.2 10:47:23.907
5 1:55.838 34.484 46.568 34.786 233.7 10:49:05.091 5 2:08.097 39.504 51.368 37.225 210.5 10:49:32.004
6 2:24.615 44.321 1:00.279 40.015 204.5 10:51:29.706 6 1:55.038 34.501 45.903 34.634 233.7 10:51:27.042
7 2:05.447 34.548 46.315 44584 233.7 10:53:35.153 7 2:17.009 40.614 53.710 42.685 234.2 10:53:44.051
8 1:55.492 34.551 46.039 34.902 233.7 10:55:30.645 8 1:53.908 34.173 45.505 34.230 233.2 10:55:37.959
9 44,897 1:07.638 186.5 9 48.495 1:05.511 144.9
11 Jin NAKAMURA Formula Alpine 23 Enzo DELIGNY Formula Alpine
R-ACE GP R-ACE GP
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  TI.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  I.Spd Elapsed
1 10:41:21.684  10:39:54.877 50.219 36.588 147.1 10:41:21.684 1  10:41:30.538  10:39:48.722 59.354 42.462 166.1 10:41:30.538
2 1:57.224 34.794 47.660 34.770 232.2 10:43:18.908 2 1:56.310 34.620 46.529 35.161 233.2 10:43:26.848
3 1:56.132 34.751 46.627 34.754 233.7 10:45:15.040 3 1:55.898 34.368 46.723 34.807 232.7 10:45:22.746
4 1:56.906 34.585 46.608 35.713 234.2 10:47:11.946 4 1:55.073 34.141 46.333 34.599 234.2 10:47:17.819
5 1:55.351 34.387 46.178 34.786 233.7 10:49:07.297 5 1:58.629 34.396 46.735 37.498 235.2 10:49:16.448
6 2:17.436 39.785 1:00.584 37.067 213.8 10:51:24.733 6 1:54.592 34.204 45.955 34.433 234.2 10:51:11.040
7 1:54.146 34.207 45.988 33.951 232.7 10:53:18.879 7 2:13.088 37.194 56.553 39.341 232.7 10:53:24.128
8 1:54.450 34.429 46.070 33.951 237.3 10:55:13.329 8 1:53.250 34.044 45.403 33.803 233.7 10:55:17.378
9 47.780 1:03.010 154.9 9 43.315 57.819 214.2
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(Barcelona ze7m) Lap Analysis
27 Freddie SLATER Formula Alpine 99 Giovanni MASCHIO Formula Alpine
PREMA RACING RPM
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1 10:41:34.560 10:40:03.726 52.204 38.630 120.2 10:41:34.560 1 10:41:37.411 10:40:05.454 53.264 38.693 116.0 10:41:37.411
2 1:56.952 34.733 46.973 35.246 235.2 10:43:31.512 2 2:08.027 35.594 53.978 38.455 233.2 10:43:45.438
3 2:06.976 40.530 50.508 35.938 201.8 10:45:38.488 3 1:57.567 34.942 47.178 35.447 232.7 10:45:43.005
4 1:54.732 34.367 46.064 34.301 233.7 10:47:33.220 4 1:57.310 34.970 46.696 35.644 232.7 10:47:40.315
5 2:15.794 41.183 55.997 38.614 186.5 10:49:49.014 5 2:05.033 35.447 50.271 39.315 232.2 10:49:45.348
6 1:54.505 34.121 46.205 34.179 234.7 10:51:43.519 6 2:10.577 34.974 57.595 38.008 231.2 10:51:55.925
7 2:05.102 36.495 51.828 36.779 232.2 10:53:48.621 7 1:58.664 34.921 46.975 36.768 230.7 10:53:54.589
8 1:54.130 34.141 45.925 34.064 235.2 10:55:42.751 8 1:57.000 35.048 47.050 34.902 234.7 10:55:51.589
9 50.627 1:04.127 132.0 9 47.624 1:08.844 163.8
31 Akshay BOHRA Formula Alpine
R-ACE GP
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  T.Spd Elapsed
1 10:41:14.700 10:39:49.915 48.547 36.238 168.2 10:41:14.700
2 1:59.437 35.195 47.810 36.432 234.2 10:43:14.137
3 1:56.929 34.886 47.364 34.679 234.7 10:45:11.066
4 1:55.199 34.344 46.424 34.431 234.2 10:47:06.265
5 2:06.759 34.357 52.611 39.791 233.2 10:49:13.024
6 1:54.939 34.372 45.993 34.574 231.7 10:51:07.963
7 2:18.660 39.027 59.449 40.184 229.2 10:53:26.623
8 1:53.855 33.754 45.699 34.402 234.7 10:55:20.478
9 44570 59.817 161.1
35 Edu ROBINSON Formula Alpine
Rookie G4 RACING
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  TI.Spd Elapsed
1  10:41:11.043  10:39:42.603 50.548 37.892 167.9 10:41:11.043
2 1:58.197 35.366 47.402 35.429 234.2 10:43:09.240
3 1:57.623 34.938 46.910 35.775 235.8 10:45:06.863
4 2:09.436 37.774 53.390 38.272 227.8 10:47:16.299
5 1:57.518 34.786 46.997 35.735 233.7 10:49:13.817
6 1:57.080 34.850 46.785 35.445 233.7 10:51:10.897
7 2:17.096 39.344 56.952 40.800 213.0 10:53:27.993
8 1:55.970 34.480 46.331 35.159 235.2 10:55:23.963
9 44,539 1:01.190 193.2
56 Yuanpu CUI Formula Alpine
wcC PREMA RACING
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  TI.Spd Elapsed
1  10:41:39.603  10:40:04.909 52.726 41.968 125.8 10:41:39.603
2 2:00.501 35.579 48.825 36.097 231.7 10:43:40.104
3 2:00.112 35.113 48.880 36.119 230.7 10:45:40.216
4 1:58.228 35.057 47.537 35.634 232.7 10:47:38.444
5 2:12.432 40.768 52.932 38.732 232.2 10:49:50.876
6 1:56.909 34.930 46.709 35.270 232.7 10:51:47.785
7 2:03.286 35.957 51.090 36.239 231.7 10:53:51.071
8 1:55.726 34.524 46.630 34.572 233.2 10:55:46.797
9 47.237 1:05.683 175.8
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Sector - 1
Driver
Akshay BOHRA
Enzo DELIGNY
Freddie SLATER
Michael BELOV
Jin NAKAMURA
Kanato LE
Rashid AL DHAHERI
Edu ROBINSON
Nikita BEDRIN
Yuanpu CUI
Sager AL MAOSHERJI
Edouard BORGNA
Giovanni MASCHIO
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Circuito de Barcelona
Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying - 2 - Group A
Best Sectors Results

Sector - 2

Driver

Enzo DELIGNY
Michael BELOV
Akshay BOHRA
Rashid AL DHAHERI
Kanato LE

Freddie SLATER
Jin NAKAMURA
Nikita BEDRIN
Edu ROBINSON
Edouard BORGNA
Yuanpu CUI
Giovanni MASCHIO
Sager AL MAOSHERJI

Sector - 3

Driver

Enzo DELIGNY
Jin NAKAMURA
Freddie SLATER
Michael BELOV
Rashid AL DHAHERI
Akshay BOHRA
Kanato LE

Yuanpu CUI

Nikita BEDRIN
Sager AL MAOSHERJI
Giovanni MASCHIO
Edu ROBINSON
Edouard BORGNA
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Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Driver

Enzo DELIGNY
Akshay BOHRA
Michael BELOV
Freddie SLATER
Jin NAKAMURA
Rashid AL DHAHERI
Kanato LE

Nikita BEDRIN
Yuanpu CUI

Edu ROBINSON
Saqger AL

Edouard BORGNA
Giovanni MASCHIO

Ideal Lap
1:53.250
1:53.855
1:53.908
1:54.110
1:54.146
1:54.336
1:54.598
1:55.182
1:55.726
1:55.970
1:56.294
1:56.355
1:56.519

e}
foV]
(@]

Best Lap
1:53.250
1:53.855
1:53.908
1:54.130
1:54.146
1:54.336
1:54.695
1:55.492
1:55.726
1:55.970
1:56.294
1:56.355
1:57.000
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Driver

Enzo DELIGNY
Akshay BOHRA
Michael BELOV
Freddie SLATER
Jin NAKAMURA
Rashid AL
Kanato LE
Nikita BEDRIN
Yuanpu CUI
Edu ROBINSON
Sager AL

Edouard BORGNA
Giovanni MASCHIO

ALPINE ’/‘;ﬁ

FORMULA
RECG/ONAL
EUROLPEAN
CHANIPIONSHHIF

S ALPINE

Circuito de Barcelona

Formula Regional Championship by Alpine

Qualifying - 2 - Group A
Best 5 Lap Times

g R-ACE GP

R-ACE GP

CL MOTORSPORT
PREMA RACING
R-ACE GP

PREMA RACING
ART GRAND PRIX
SAINTELOC RACING
PREMA RACING
G4 RACING

G4 RACING

G4 RACING

RPM

IND.

ARE JPN  GBR KGZ

e

ITA

wcC

w NP

FRA KWT ESP  CHN

ITA

CGRTIFIGO BY FIA

FRA  FRA

CHE CHE CHE ITA

A

Vehicle

Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine

Formula Alpine

o) SP@ORT

Best1
Time Lap
1:53.250 8
1:53.855 8
1:53.908 8
1:54.130 8
1:54.146 7
1:54.336 8
1:54.695 2
1:55.492 8
1:55.726 8
1:55.970 8
1:56.294 8
1:56.355 8
1:57.000 8

Best 2

Time

1:54.592
1:54.939
1:55.038
1:54.505
1:54.450
1:55.100
1:54.884
1:55.520
1:56.909
1:57.080
1:56.983
1:57.617
1:57.310

—
Ammmmmoomoommmm@

Best 3

Time

1:55.073
1:55.199
1:55.366
1:54.732
1:55.351
1:55.309
1:55.161
1:55.734
1:58.228
1:57.518
1:58.409
1:58.332
1:57.567

—
wa#m»wmwmbba»@

Best4 Best 5
Time Lap Time Lap
1:55.898 3  1:56.310 2
1:56.929 3 1:50.437 2
1:55.707 3 1:56.518 2
1:56.952 2 2:05.102 7
1:56.132 3 1:56.906 4
1:55.329 5 1:56.233 2
1:55.226 4 2:01.976 3
1:55.838 5 2:05.447 7
2:00.112 3 2:00.501 2
1:57.623 3 1:58.197 2
1:59.761 2 2:00.081 3
1:59.916 2 2:00.013 3
1:58.664 7 2:05.033 5

[
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CGRTIFIGO BY FIA

Circuito de Barcelona
Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying - 2 - Group A

Barcelona ze7m) Best 5 Top Speeds
Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Clas N° Driver Team Vehicle Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg
1 11 Jin NAKAMURA R-ACE GP § Formula Alpine 2373 8 2342 4 2337 3 2337 5 2327 7 2343
2 35 Edu ROBINSON G4 RACING ¢ Formula Alpine 2358 3 2352 8 2342 2 2337 5 2337 6 2345
3 23 Enzo DELIGNY R-ACE GP § Formula Alpine 2352 5 2342 4 2342 6 2337 8 2332 2 2341
4 27 Freddie SLATER PREMA RACING £ Formula Alpine 2352 2 2352 8 2347 6 2337 4 2322 7 2342
5 14 Rashid AL DHAHERI PREMA RACING £ Formula Alpine 2347 2 2347 3 2342 5 2342 6 2332 4 2342
6 31 Akshay BOHRA R-ACE GP § Formula Alpine 2347 3 2347 8 2342 2 2342 4 2332 5 2342
7 99 Giovanni MASCHIO RPM £ Formula Alpine 2347 8 2332 2 2327 3 2327 4 2322 5 2331
8 3 Sager AL G4 RACING § Formula Alpine 2342 3 2337 4 2327 8 2322 6 2312 2 2328
9 20 Michael BELOV CL MOTORSPORT £ Formula Alpine 2342 7 2337 6 2332 8 2327 3 2322 4 2332
10 2 Edouard BORGNA G4 RACING ¢ Formula Alpine 2337 8 2332 6 2327 4 2322 2 2322 3 2328
11 10 Nikita BEDRIN SAINTELOC RACING g Formula Alpine 2337 5 2337 7 2337 8 2332 3 2327 2 2334
12 19 Kanato LE ART GRAND PRIX £ Formula Alpine 2337 4 2337 8 2327 6 2322 2 2322 3 2329
13 56 Yuanpu CUI PREMA RACING £ Formula Alpine 2332 8 2327 4 2327 6 2322 5 2317 2 2325

[
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CGRTIFIGO BY FIA

Circuito de Barcelona

Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying - 2 - Group A

Fastest Laps Sequence

Time of Day Session Time N° Driver Cat Team
10:43:02.690 4:02.690 19 Kanato LE ART GRAND PRIX
10:51:11.040 12:11.040 23 Enzo DELIGNY R-ACE GP
10:51:43.519 12:43.519 27 Freddie SLATER PREMA RACING
10:53:18.879 14:18.879 11 Jin NAKAMURA R-ACE GP
10:55:17.378 16:17.378 23 Enzo DELIGNY R-ACE GP

SP@RT

Vehicle

Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine

Time Km/h
1:54.695 146.1
1:54.592 146.3
1:54.505 146.4
1:54.146  146.8
1:53.250 148.0

[
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NO
5
22
21
31
95
74
8
35
6
99
89
50
2
10
14
19
55
20
27
56
7
45
3
9
11
23

Driver

Ruigi LIU

Pedro CLEROT
Macéo CAPIETTO
Akshay BOHRA
Evan GILTAIRE
Santiago RAMOS
Matteo DE PALO
Edu ROBINSON
Hiyu YAMAKOSHI
Giovanni MASCHIO
Taito KATO

Tim GERHARDS
Edouard BORGNA
Nikita BEDRIN
Rashid AL DHAHERI
Kanato LE

Dion GOWDA
Michael BELOV
Freddie SLATER
Yuanpu CUI
Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI
Jack BEETON
Sager AL

Yaroslav VESELAHO
Jin NAKAMURA
Enzo DELIGNY

p
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Circuito de Barcelona

CGRTIFIGO BY FIA

Formula Regional Championship by Alpine

Qualifying - 2 - Group A

Event Best Maximum Speed

Nat

ITA  JPN ESP ITA MEX FRA IND FRA BRA CHN

FRA NLD FRA

A

FRA JPN UKR KWT AUS THA CHN GBR KGZ GBR JPN ARE

Cat Clas Team

=2
o

TRIDENT

VAN AMERSFOORT
RPM

R-ACE GP

ART GRAND PRIX
RPM

TRIDENT

G4 RACING

VAN AMERSFOORT
RPM

ART GRAND PRIX
SAINTELOC RACING
G4 RACING
SAINTELOC RACING
PREMA RACING
ART GRAND PRIX
VAN AMERSFOORT
CL MOTORSPORT
PREMA RACING
PREMA RACING
TRIDENT

PREMA RACING

G4 RACING
SAINTELOC RACING
R-ACE GP

R-ACE GP

Nat
1l
—

TA  NLD 1A

FRA  FRA

A

[y

NLD  CHE

ITA

FRA CHE FRA FRA

[y

NLD  FRA

A TA A ITA
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Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
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Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
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Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
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Race - 1

Race - 1

Race - 1

Race -1

Race - 1

Race -1
Collective test 1
Race - 1

Race -1

Race - 1

Race - 1

Race -1

Race - 1

Race -1

Race - 1

Race - 1

Race - 1
Collective test 2
Race -1

Race - 1

Race - 1
Collective test 2
Race - 1

Race -1

Race - 1
Collective test 1
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Circuito de Barcelona

Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying - 2 - Group A
Pit Stop Analysis
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Circuito de Barcelona
Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying - 2 - Group A

Barcelona aes7m) Weather Report
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